List of Holidays w.e.f 1st January, 2025 to 31+ March, 2026

=

[ mnth/r Date Day Q“afif’“ Tl
January || 06-01-2025 Monday Guru Govind Singhji B.day
‘ 13-01-2025 Monday Lohri j
| | 26-01-2025 Sunday REPUb“LD_aV |
February 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri |
March 14-03-2025 Friday Holi
30-03-2025 Sunday 14Navratra
‘ 31-03-2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
April 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navmi
‘ 13-04-2025 Sunday Baisakhi
‘ 14-04-2025 Monday DR. B R Ambedkar Birthday |
. May 12-05-2025 Monday Budh Purnima
lune 07-06-2025 Saturday Id-Ul-Azha
July 05-07-2025 Saturday Guru Hargovind Ji B.day
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
August 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bhandan
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
16-08-2025 Saturday Janamashtmi
September 05-09-2025 Friday Eid-Ul-Milad-Ul-Nabi
23-09-2025 Tuesday Birthday of Maharaja Harisinghji
October 01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavmi
02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra
10-10-2025 Friday Karwa Chauth
21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali
23-10-2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj
s | 26-10-2025 Sunday Accession Day
November 05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Day




|

[ January | 13-01-2026 | Tuesday LOh'”

| [ 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day

fL February (] 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashi-vratri

{'F March | 04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi

| T 21-03-2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fiter
|[L 26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navmi

| Please Note:

* Summer and Winter Holidays as per Govt. orders
e Diwali Break w.e.f 20-10-25 to 23-10-2025.

* Etverysecond Saturday shall be Holiday.
Dates are subject to change as per Govt. orders in r/o any declared Holiday by schools.



